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5.2.3 : Average percentage of students qualifying in 

Sate/National/International level examinations during the 

last five years. (eg. JAM/GATE/CLAT/GMAT/IELTS/ 

CAT/NET/SET/Civil Services/State Government) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

SARDAR PATEL MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDRAPUR 

5.2.3: Average percentage of student qualifying in Sate/National/International level 

examinations during the last five years. 

 (eg . JAM/GATE/CLAT/GMAT/IELTS/CAT/NET/SET/Civil Services/State Government) 

 

YEAR NET SET JAM TOTAL 

2016-17 01 01 - 02 

2017-18 04 05 02 11 

2018-19 02 04 01 07 

2019-20 05 07 - 12 

2020-21 - 07 - 07 

TOTAL 12 24 03 39 

 

2016-17  

1. TIMANDE  RAJANITAI  CHINTAMAN - SET 

2. UTKARSH MOON- NET 

2017-18  

1. SHENDE  ASHISH  UDDHAO - NET 

2. FULE  SONY  BABURAO - SET 

3. SONI  RENU  BHAGIRATH - SET 

4. ALMAST  VEDANAND  KISHOR - SET 

5. RENU  BHAGIRATH  SONI - NET 

6. HIRDAYASHAH  RAJEBIRSHAH  ATRAM - NET 

7. RAAKESH  RAMSINGH  CHAUHAN - NET 

8. SAYLI  RAVI  GURU - JAM 

9. DURATKAR  PRANJALI  ANANDRAO - JAM 

10. UTKARSH MOON - SET 

11. MONALI JUNGHARI - SET 



 
 

2018-19  

1. NAKHATE  VIBHAWARI  KEWALRAM - SET 

2. PRANAV  VASANT  MANDAL- NET 

3. DANDEKAR  DEEPALI  BHAURAO - SET 

4. AMRAPALI  SHIVRAJ  DEOGADE - SET 

5. ATRAM  HIRDAYASHAH  RAJEBIRSHAH - SET 

6. KOSAMSHILE  MAYUR  RAJESH - JAM 

7. NATASHA SHEIKH - NET 

2019-20 

1. LODELLIWAR  NARESH  BANDU - SET 

2. PUPPALWAR  DHIRAJ  KISHOR - SET 

3. TALE  PRAGATI  KHANDUJI - SET 

4. AMOL  PANDURANG  PIMPALKAR - NET 

5. SONY  BABURAO  FULE - NET 

6. ROY  LIPIKA  BIREN - SET 

7. VEDANAND  KISHOR  ALMAST - NET 

8. SONI  ASHA  DHANRAJ - SET 

9. SNEHAL  ASHOK  RAIKUNLIYA - NET 

10. SONI  PREM  MAGHARAM - SET 

11. MANU  CHARANJEET  CHUGH - NET 

12. ATRAM  NIKITA  ANANTA - SET 

2020-21 

1. HEDAO  SWATI  PUNDLIK - SET 

2. NIKHARE  MAYUR  VASUDEVRAO - SET 

3. GATHE  KOMAL  CHANDU - SET 

4. NIKHADE  PRITEE  SURESH - SET 

5. AWARI  SATISH  WAMAN - SET 

6. SHEIKH  AMRINNISA  ISMAIL - SET 

7. JAIPURKAR  NIKHIL  VIKAS - SET 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 



 
 

 

 



 
 

 

 



 
 

Qualifying Certificates of the students taking the examination year-wise.  

2016-17 

1. TIMADE RAJANITAI CHINTAMAN 

 

 

 



 
 

 

2. UTKARSH RAVINDRA MOON 

 



 
 

2017-18 

1. SHENDE ASHISH UDDHAO 



 
 

 

2. FULE SONY BABURAO 

 



 
 

3. SONI RENU BHAGIRATH 

 

 



 
 

4. ALMAST VEDANAND KISHOR 

 

 



 
 

5. RENU BHAGIRATH SONI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

6. HIRDAYASHAH RAJEBIRSHAH ATRAM 

 

 



 
 

7. RAAKESH RAMSINGH CHAUHAN 

 



 
 

8. SAYLI RAVI GURU 

 

 



 
 

9. DURATKAR PRANJALI ANANDRAO 

 



 
 

10. UTKARSH RAVINDRA MOON 

 

 

 



 
 

11. MISS. MONALI JUNGHARI 

 

 



 
 

 

2018-19  

1. NAKHATE VIBHAWARI KEWALRAM 

 

 

 



 
 

2. PRANAV VASANT MANDAL 

 



 
 

3. DANDEKAR DEEPALI BHAURAO 

 



 
 

4. AMRAPALI  SHIVRAJ  DEOGADE 

 

 

 



 
 

5. ATRAM  HIRDAYASHAH RAJEBIRSHAH 

 

 



 
 

 

6. KOSAMSHILE MAYUR RAJESH 

 

 

 



 
 

7. MISS. NATASHA SHEIKH 

 

 

  



 
 

2019-20 

1. LODELLIWAR NARESH BANDU 

  



 
 

2. PUPPALWAR DHIRAJ KISHOR 

 



 
 

3. TALE  PRAGATI  KHANDUJI 

 

 



 
 

4. AMOL PANDURANG PIMPALKAR 

 

 

 



 
 

5. SONY BABURAO FULE 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

6. ROY LIPIKA BIREN 

 



 
 

7. VEDANAND KISHOR ALMAST 

 

 



 
 

8. SONI ASHA DHANRAJ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

9. SNEHAL ASHOK RAIKUNLIYA 

 



 
 

10. SONI PREM MAGHARAM 

 

 



 
 

11. MANU CHARANJEET CHUGH 

 

 

 



 
 

12. ATRAM NIKITA ANANTA 

 

 

 



 
 

2020-21 

1. HEDAOO SWATI PUNDLIK

 

 



 
 

2. NIKHARE MAYUR VASUDEVRAO 

 

 

 



 
 

3. GATHE KOMAL CHANDU 

 



 
 

4. NIKHADE PRITEE SURESH 

 

 



 
 

5. AWARI SATISH WAMAN 

 



 
 

6. SHEIKH AMRINNISA ISMAIL 

 

 



 
 

7. JAIPURKAR NIKHIL VIKAS 

 


